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Cigarette and Tobacco Receipts Report
For month of  February 2013

Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

Stamp Purchases

Other Receipts

Gross Net

Total Receipts

Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Sales:

Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Receipts:

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

Units:   (Packs of)

Tobacco Tax Receipts:

Tax Collections

Other Collections

Total Tobacco Receipts

Cumulative Tobacco Tax Receipts:

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

(20s) (25s)

$11,083,575.00 $10,861,903.50

$9,063.61 $9,063.61

$11,092,638.61

$126,948,900.12

$10,870,967.11

$129,539,694.00

$129,751,803.00 $127,156,766.94

($207,866.82)($212,109.00)

95,217,150

95,359,800

26,100

36,750

$712,555.35

$0.00

$712,555.35

$17,059,095.83

$17,296,400.01

($237,304.18)

2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

2012

Cumulative Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

$129,641,834.43 $127,051,040.55

$129,971,764.47 $127,376,728.41

($329,930.04) ($325,687.86)

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

2013

2012
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