Cigarette and Tobacco Receipts Report

For month of February 2013

Cigarette Tax Neceipts. (includes little cigars)		
	Gross	Net
Stamp Purchases	\$11,083,575.00	\$10,861,903.50
Other Receipts	\$9,063.61	\$9,063.61
Total Receipts =	\$11,092,638.61	\$10,870,967.11
Cumulative Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)		
Year to Date: FY 2013	\$129,641,834.43	\$127,051,040.55
Year to Date: FY 2012	\$129,971,764.47	\$127,376,728.41
Difference	(\$329,930.04)	(\$325,687.86)
Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Receipts:		
Year to Date: FY 2013	\$129,539,694.00	\$126,948,900.12
Year to Date: FY 2012	\$129,751,803.00	\$127,156,766.94
Difference	(\$212,109.00)	(\$207,866.82)
Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Sales:		
Units: (Packs of)	(20s)	(25s)
Year to Date: FY 2013	95,217,150	26,100
Year to Date: FY 2012	95,359,800	36,750
Tobacco Tax Receipts:		
Tax Collections		\$712,555.35
Other Collections		\$0.00
Total Tobacco Receipts		\$712,555.35
Cumulative Tobacco Tax Receipts:		
Year to Date: FY 2013		\$17,059,095.83
Year to Date: FY 2012		\$17,296,400.01
Difference		(\$237,304.18)